v W

Position

Police Chief

Police Services Manager
Police Chief

Police Captain

Executive Assistant

Other Positions Held City
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos

Department

Police Administration
Police Administration
Police Administration
Police Administration

Police Administration

Total Wages

$254,821
$192,170
$188,943
$165,823

$88,636



