	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Los Altos	Police Administration	\$254,821
2.	Police Services Manager		Los Altos	Police Administration	\$192,170
3.	Police Chief		Los Altos	Police Administration	\$188,943
4.	Police Captain		Los Altos	Police Administration	\$165,823
5.	Executive Assistant		Los Altos	Police Administration	\$88,636